
DATE 21/12)2091 
MEMD- 191/ht/22 

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL, 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

GORUBATHAN GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, GORUBATHAN 

P.O. FAGU, DIST. KALIMPONG 

- ma******** 

HOLIDAY LIST - 2022 

NO. OF 
DAYS 

(EXCLUDING 
SUNDAYS) 

51 

OCCASION 
DATE DAY 

New Years Day ,Birthday of Swami 

Vivekananda, Birthday of Netaji, Republic 

Day ,Saraswati Puja, Birthday of Thakur 

Panchanan Barma, Birthday of Guru Rabidas, 

Shivaratri, Winter Vacation 
Doljatra 
Holi (Day after Doljatra), Sab-e-Barat 
College Foundation Day 
Shri Harichand/ Guruchand Jayanti 
Nepali New Year's Day (nababarsha), Birthday 

of Dr. B. R. Ambedkar, Mahabir]ayanti 
Bengali New Year's Day(nababarsha). Good 

Friday 
Easter Saturday 
May Day 
Eid-Ul-Fitar 
Additional day in connection with Eid-UI-Fitar 
Birthday of RabindraNath Tagore 
Buddha Purnima 
Hul Diwas 
Rathayatra 
Id-Ud-Zoha (Bakrid)_ 
Birthday of Poet Bhanu Bhakt 
Muharram 
Independence Day 
Janmastami 
Mahalaya 
Fateha-Dwaz-Daham, Birthday of Gandhiji, 
Durga-Laxmi-Kali Puja Bhatridwitiya, Chhat 

Puja Jagaddhatri Puja (Autumn Vacation) 
Birthday of Guru Nanak 

01.01.2022 to Saturday to Tuesday 

01.03.2022 

01 
01 1803.2022 

19.03.2022 
07.04. 2022 
10.04.2022 
14.04.2022 

Friday 
Saturday 
Thursday 
SUNDAY 
Thursday 

01 
00 
01 

01 
15.04.2022 Friday 

01 
16.04.2022 
01.05.2022 
03.05.2022 
04.05.2022 

09.05. 2021 

16.05.2022 
30.06. 2022 
01.07.2022 
10.07.2022 
13.07.2022 

09.08.2022 
15.08. 2022 

19.08.2022 
25.09.2022 
26.09.2022 to 

Saturday 
SUNDAY 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Monday 
Monday 

Thursday 
Friday 
SUNDAY 

ednesday 
Tuesday 
Monday 
Friday 
SUNDAY 
Monday to Tuesday 

00 

01 

01 

01 
01 

01 
01 
00 
01 
01 

01 

01 

00 
32 

01.11.2022 

08.11.2022 Tuesday 01 

15.11.2022 
19.12.2022 to 

Tuesday 
Monday to Saturday 

Birthday of Birsa Munda 
Christmas Day and Winter Vacation 

01 
12 

31.12.2022 
Principal's Discretion 
Total 

enmenn 
02 
115 

nen oyem 

officer in Charge, 
Gorubathan Government College, 
P.O.Gorubathan, Dist .Kalimpong ESID 2015/ 
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